Lake Havasu City AIRPORT ADVISORY BOARD

Wednesday, July 20, 2016 at 5:30 p.m.

MEETING SUMMARY

Lake Havasu City Police Facility Meeting Room 2360 McCulloch Blvd. N., Lake Havasu City, Arizona <u>www.lhcaz.gov</u>

5.1 Approval of June 15, 2016 meeting minutes	Approved
6.1 Airport Supervisor Report	Report Given by Mr. Steve Johnston
7. Public Hearings	
7.1 Airport Budget Presentation ~ Mr. Steve Johnston	Discussion Only, Report Given by
7.2 Update of Airport Rules and Regulations ~ <i>Mr. Shannon Stebbens</i>	Discussion Only, Report Given by
7.3 Local Aviation Contributors Recognition Pl Tabled until August 2016 meeting	laque in Terminal – <i>Discussion only,</i>
7.4 Update of FAA Final Rule on Hangar Use Po Mr. Steve Johnston	olicy- Discussion only, Report Give by